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DESGRIPTION
Blackrock’s Breathable Hi Vis Storm Coat features an impressive EN343 4:3 rating,
maximising waterproofness and breathability. The waterproof coat features

2 bands and 2 braces of reflective tape to ensure you are seen. Taped seams SIZES
together with storm flaps on the main zip, cuffs and pockets, plus a concealed S-6xL
foldaway hood ensure that you'll stay dry in bad weather. The coat also features
multiple cargo and document pockets, giving plenty of storage.

MATERIALS

300D Polyester
Oxford PU (Outer)
100% Polyester
Mesh (Body)

KEY FEATURES 100% Polyester

Fully taped seams taffeta (Sleeves)

Internal mesh lining and wicking strip greatly enhances breathability
Heavy duty two-way zip with full length storm flap and knitted,

elasticated storm cuffs for added comfort WASH CYGLE
‘D’ ring for attachable ID card, external key storage or clip-on tools 5 washes
STANDARDS TAPE

High-Reflective

(Yellow) EN20471 Class 3; EN343 4:3
5cm Poly Tape

(Orange) EN20471 Class 3; EN343 4:3 + RIS-3279-TOM
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CERTIFICATION

1SO 20471:2013 High-Visibility Clothing is an international standard which specifies
requirements for high visibility clothing capable of visually signalling the user’s presence.

§\ High visibility clothing is grouped into three classes related to risk assessment. The
classes are determined by three different minimum areas of retroreflective, fluorescent
EN ISO 20471: and/ or combined performance material.
2013 A class three garment offers the highest degree of visibility.

Users should select the required class of performance based on a risk assessment of the
location/situation.

PRODUCT DETAILS

COLOUR

BARCODES STANDARDS

5019200334650
5019200334667
5019200334674

5019200334681
5019200334698 EN ISO 20471 Class 3;
EN343 4:3

8370003
8370004
8370005
8370006
8370007 2XL Yellow
8370008 3XL Yellow
8370009 X
8370010 X
8370011 X

Small Yellow

Medium Yellow

Large Yellow
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Yellow

5019200334704
5019200334711
5019200334728
5019200334735

S
~

Yellow
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Yellow

Yellow

8380003
8380004
8380005
8380006 Orange
8380007 2XL Orange
8380008 3XL Orange
8380009 4XL Orange
8380010 5XL Orange
8380011 6XL Orange

5019200334742
5019200334759
5019200334766
5019200334773

Small Orange

Medium Orange

Large Orange
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o
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5019200334780 EN ISO 20471 Class 3;

EN343 4:3 +
RIS-3279-TOM

5019200334797
5019200334803
5019200334810
5019200334827
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