

INTERNAL MESH LINING





DESCRIPTION

Blackrock's Breathable Hi Vis Storm Coat features an impressive EN343 4:3 rating, maximising waterproofness and breathability. The waterproof coat features 2 bands and 2 braces of reflective tape to ensure you are seen. Taped seams together with storm flaps on the main zip, cuffs and pockets, plus a concealed foldaway hood ensure that you'll stay dry in bad weather. The coat also features multiple cargo and document pockets, giving plenty of storage.

KEY FEATURES

- Fully taped seams
- · Internal mesh lining and wicking strip greatly enhances breathability
- Heavy duty two-way zip with full length storm flap and knitted, elasticated storm cuffs for added comfort
- · 'D' ring for attachable ID card, external key storage or clip-on tools

STANDARDS

- (Yellow) EN20471 Class 3; EN343 4:3
- (Orange) EN20471 Class 3; EN343 4:3 + RIS-3279-TOM

SIZES

S-6XL

MATERIALS

300D Polyester Oxford PU (Outer) 100% Polyester Mesh (Body) 100% Polyester taffeta (Sleeves)

WASH CYCLE

5 washes

TAPE

High-Reflective 5cm Poly Tape

CERTIFICATION



ISO 20471:2013 High-Visibility Clothing is an international standard which specifies requirements for high visibility clothing capable of visually signalling the user's presence.

High visibility clothing is grouped into three classes related to risk assessment. The classes are determined by three different minimum areas of retroreflective, fluorescent and/ or combined performance material.

A class three garment offers the highest degree of visibility.

Users should select the required class of performance based on a risk assessment of the location/situation.

PRODUCT DETAILS

CODE	SIZE	COLOUR	BARCODES	STANDARDS
8370003	Small	Yellow	5019200334650	EN ISO 20471 Class 3; EN343 4:3
8370004	Medium	Yellow	5019200334667	
8370005	Large	Yellow	5019200334674	
8370006	XL	Yellow	5019200334681	
8370007	2XL	Yellow	5019200334698	
8370008	3XL	Yellow	5019200334704	
8370009	4XL	Yellow	5019200334711	
8370010	5XL	Yellow	5019200334728	
8370011	6XL	Yellow	5019200334735	
8380003	Small	Orange	5019200334742	
8380004	Medium	Orange	5019200334759	EN ISO 20471 Class 3; EN343 4:3 + RIS-3279-TOM
8380005	Large	Orange	5019200334766	
8380006	XL	Orange	5019200334773	
8380007	2XL	Orange	5019200334780	
8380008	3XL	Orange	5019200334797	
8380009	4XL	Orange	5019200334803	
8380010	5XL	Orange	5019200334810	
8380011	6XL	Orange	5019200334827	